
OVERALL RESULTS

BRITISH  INDOOR FREESKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Event : British Freeski Championships

Format: British Indoor Championships

Resort: Chill Factore, Manchester

Country: UK

Date: ######

WOMEN - OVERALL

Rank Bib G/R Last Name First Name Nat Sponsor Birthdate Cat Whole Field Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4

1 169 C HOEFFLIN SARAH ENG FINEST HOUR CLOTHING 01/08/1991 OPEN 1 1 1 1 1

2 256 A HERANT SERVANNE ENG 03/30/1995 OPEN 1 1 1 1 2

3 97 A FENWICK THEA ENG CHILLHEADD47SURFAN 08/23/2001 U16 1 1 1 1 3

4 167 A WALSH RACHAEL ENG TSC FH LIBERTY FUNI 06/25/1991 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

5 214 A MACKENZIE EVE SCT STUPIDCLOTHING 06/02/2000 U16 1 1 1 5

5 320 A SCHWIND ALI ENG THE SNOW CENTRE 08/28/1988 OPEN 1 1 1 5

7 286 MUIR KIRSTY SCT 05/05/2004 U12 1 1 7

7 16 A KEEN EMILY ENG BUTTAJNLCHATHAM 12/26/2004 U12 1 1 7

9 244 A BURKE OLIVIA SCT 10/23/2002 U16 1 9

9 10 A ROWLANDS LEXI ENG THE SNOW CENTER  06/11/2004 U12 1 9

11 281 C KIRBY BONNIE ENG 03/14/2005 U12 11

11 297 A PITT JESSICA ENG 01/17/2003 U12 11

11 94 C SHAW LARA ENG 05/16/2004 U12 11

11 300 A SZAFRANEK CHLOE SCT D4SEVENHORIZONE 02/06/1992 OPEN 11

11 275 C TAYLOR- TIPTON ELLA ENG 03/27/2004 U12 11

MEN - OVERALL

Rank Bib G/R Last Name First Name Nat Sponsor Birthdate Cat Whole Field Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4

1 245 C MCCORMICK CHRIS SCT HEADANIMALFREEZE 06/13/1998 OPEN 1 1 1 1 1

2 192 A ROWLANDS MIKE ENG K2FTMB AEW PL BB 12/22/1997 OPEN 1 1 1 1 2

3 108 A WADSWORTH CHRISTOPHER SCT VOLKL,MARKER,DALBELL 09/23/1992 OPEN 1 1 1 1 3

4 146 A FAWCETT JOSH ENG BLACKLABEL 12/06/1992 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

4 42 A MACHON ROB ENG TASS 05/18/1992 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

4 209 A POWELL OLLIE ENG 12/21/1993 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

4 216 C ROWE DAN ENG 08/06/1996 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

4 57 A WELCH CALLUM ENG SURFANICFHATOMICTSC 01/13/1998 OPEN 1 1 1 1 4

9 141 A BENNETT ANDY ENG FACTIONEBBAWBAG 08/18/1983 OPEN 1 1 1 9

9 163 A COX NIALL ENG 01/07/1992 OPEN 1 1 1 9

9 135 C FIORI HAYDYN ENG SALOMONSNOZONE 02/13/2001 U16 1 1 1 9

9 257 A HUTCHINGS RICK SCT PLANKSARMADA 04/27/1975 OPEN 1 1 1 9

13 102 A FENELEY WILLIAM ENG HEAD,CHILLFACTORE 07/13/1999 U16 1 1 13

13 160 C HALLETT EDWARD ENG 10/12/1998 OPEN 1 1 13

13 43 C JENKINS JOSH ENG 07/19/1994 OPEN 1 1 13

13 132 A JENKINS KYLE SCT 05/10/1999 U16 1 1 13

17 26 A ANNIS SAM ENG SURFANICBUTTAHEAD 02/19/2004 U12 1 17

17 117 A CARPENTER AARON ENG BUTTA 09/28/1996 OPEN 1 17

17 55 A HOLMES ARTHUR ENG 05/19/2000 U16 1 17

17 301 A MCMANUS ALEX ENG 11/22/1994 OPEN 1 17

21 11 C ANNIS TOM ENG SURFANICBUTTA 01/09/2006 U12 21

21 123 A BAKER BEN ENG DARE2B 04/22/1999 U16 21

21 222 A BURKE LUKE SCT 11/07/2004 U12 21

21 250 C BURKE NEIL SCT 07/09/1971 OPEN 21

21 98 A BURLEY SAM ENG 06/22/2005 U12 21

21 156 A BURLEY BEN ENG 10/01/2002 U16 21

21 69 A DADE TOMMY ENG THESNOWCENTRE 12/26/2003 U12 21

21 302 A FLANNERY MASON ENG 09/24/2001 U16 21

21 35 A FRY BRADLEY ENG 02/23/2005 U12 21

21 5 A KIRBY CAMERON ENG 03/26/2003 U12 21

21 107 C MARKS KING ALEX ENG 11/05/1999 U16 21

21 323 A REHOR GEORGE ENG 01/28/1996 OPEN 21

21 76 A ROBERTSON BLAIR SCT 06/23/2000 U16 21

21 99 A ROSE JAMES ENG HEAD, CHILL FACTORE 12/11/2001 U16 21

21 326 A SHAW HARRY ENG 11/24/1998 OPEN 21

21 202 C TAYLOR BEN ENG 04/13/1999 U16 21

21 321 A TAYLOR-TIPTON JUSTIN ENG TSCSTUPIDSURFANIC 09/22/2000 U16 21

21 253 C WYLIE CALLUM WAL 12/14/1999 U16 21



BRITISH  INDOOR FREESKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

AGE CATEGORY RESULTS
Event : British Freeski Championships

Format: British Indoor Championships

Resort: Chill Factore, Manchester

Country: UK

Date: 11/10/2014

WOMEN - CATEGORIES Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

Rank Bib G/R Last Name First Name Nationality Sponsor Birthdate Category Total Total Best Run

Under 12

1 286 MUIR KIRSTY SCT 05/05/2004 U12 50 48 50

2 281 C KIRBY BONNIE ENG 03/14/2005 U12 30 25 30

3 94 C SHAW LARA ENG 05/16/2004 U12 28 28 28

4 16 A KEEN EMILY ENG BUTTAJNLCHATHAM 12/26/2004 U12 25 23 25

5 275 C TAYLOR- TIPTON ELLA ENG 03/27/2004 U12 22 24 24

6 297 A PITT JESSICA ENG 01/17/2003 U12 23 21 23

7 10 A ROWLANDS LEXI ENG THE SNOW CENTER  06/11/2004 U12 19 22 22

Under 16

1 97 A FENWICK THEA ENG CHILLHEADD47SURFAN 08/23/2001 U16 58 55 58

2 214 A MACKENZIE EVE SCT STUPIDCLOTHING 06/02/2000 U16 39 45 45

3 244 A BURKE OLIVIA SCT 10/23/2002 U16 12 10 12

MEN - CATEGORIES Run 1 Run 2 Best Run

Rank Bib G/R Last Name First Name Nationality Sponsor Birthdate Category Total Total Best Run

Under 12

1 35 A FRY BRADLEY ENG 02/23/2005 U12 34 52 52

2 5 A KIRBY CAMERON ENG 03/26/2003 U12 45 30 45

3 26 A ANNIS SAM ENG SURFANICBUTTAHEAD 02/19/2004 U12 38 37 38

4 98 A BURLEY SAM ENG 06/22/2005 U12 32 30 32

5 222 A BURKE LUKE SCT 11/07/2004 U12 24 4 24

6 11 C ANNIS TOM ENG SURFANICBUTTA 01/09/2006 U12 16 16 16

7 69 A DADE TOMMY ENG THESNOWCENTRE 12/26/2003 U12 4 4 4

Under 16

1 132 A JENKINS KYLE SCT 05/10/1999 U16 60 4 60

2 135 C FIORI HAYDYN ENG SALOMONSNOZONE 02/13/2001 U16 55 4 55

3 102 A FENELEY WILLIAM ENG HEAD,CHILLFACTORE 07/13/1999 U16 51 4 51

4 55 A HOLMES ARTHUR ENG 05/19/2000 U16 39 30 39

5 107 C MARKS KING ALEX ENG 11/05/1999 U16 35 34 35

5 156 A BURLEY BEN ENG 10/01/2002 U16 4 35 35

7 123 A BAKER BEN ENG DARE2B 04/22/1999 U16 32 4 32

8 253 C WYLIE CALLUM WAL 12/14/1999 U16 22 25 25

9 302 A FLANNERY MASON ENG 09/24/2001 U16 18 19 19

10 76 A ROBERTSON BLAIR SCT 06/23/2000 U16 4 4 4

11 99 A ROSE JAMES ENG HEAD, CHILL FACTORE 12/11/2001 U16 4 4 4

DNS 202 C TAYLOR BEN ENG 04/13/1999 U16 DNS DNS DNS

DNS 321 A TAYLOR-TIPTON JUSTIN ENG TSCSTUPIDSURFANIC 09/22/2000 U16 DNS DNS DNS



FREESKI

Indoor
Positions indoor Female Indoor Male

U12 Gold

Kirsty Muir

Picture Cap

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

Bradley Fry

Picture Cap

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

U12 Silver

Bonnie Kirby

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

Cameron Kirby

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

U12 Bronze

Lara Shaw 

Picture Wallet

SCUK Membership

Sam Annis

Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

Positions indoor Female Indoor Male

U16 Gold

Thea Fenwick

Sml Picture Hood

SCUK Membership

Kyle Jenkins

Med Picture Hood

SCUK Membership

U16 Silver

Eve Mackenzie

Sml Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

Haydn Fiori

Med Picture Tee

SCUK Membership

U16 Bronze

Olivia Burke

Picture Wallet

SCUK Membership

William Feneley

Picture Wallet

SCUK Membership

British Champions
Positions Indoor Female indoor Male

Overall Gold

Sarah Hoefflin

£100 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Chris McCormick

£100 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

 Overall Silver

Servanne Herant

£60 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Mike Rowlands

£60 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Overall Bronze

Thea Fenwick

£40 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership

Chris Wadsworth

£40 Cash

Picture Neckwarmer

SCUK Membership


